



Figure 54. 24V Alternator Assembly

Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com

Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM No.	SMR CODE	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	CAGE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION USABLE ON CODE	UM	QTY INC IN UNIT
						GROUP 0601 24V ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY		
54	1	PAOFF	6115-01-336-7098	35510	A001 482758	ALTERNATOR.24V	EA	1
54	2	PAFZZ	5305-00-451-1623	35510	73543	.SCREW, HEX, TAPPING	EA	4
54	3	PAFZZ	5995-01-082-8605	35510	79029	.LEAD ASSEMBLY.(+)	EA	1
54	4	PAFZZ	5310-00-775-5125	35510	5584	.LOCKWASHER NO. 6	EA	2
54	5	PAFZZ	5310-01-078-4956	35510	79394	NUT, HEX 6-32	EA	2
54	6	PAFZZ	5305-01-077-9439	35510	79043	.SCREW, PAN 8-32 X 3/8	EA	4
54	7	PAOZZ	5305-01-136-2095	35510	97287	.SCREW, NYLON	EA	1
54	8	PAFZZ	6110-01-204-0000	35510	99400	.REGULATOR, VOLTAGE	EA	1
54	9	PAFZZ	5330-01-078-2826	35510	97706	.GASKET, REGULATOR	EA	1
54	10	PAFZZ	5310-01-077-9437	35510	79024	.NUT 10-32	EA	4
54	11	PAOZZ	5310-00-775-5139	35510	2434	.LOCKWASHER	EA	4
54	12	PAOZZ	5310-01-106-9929	35510	2313	.NUT, HEX 10-32	EA	7
54	13	PAFZZ	5940-01-336-7060	35510	78994	.STUD, TERMINAL	EA	3
54	14	PAOZZ	5310-01-024-3109	35510	2364	.NUT, HEX 5/16-18	EA	2
54	15	PAOZZ	5310-00-032-1814	35510	3231	.LOCKWASHER	EA	2
54	16	PAFZZ	5310-00-429-2686	35510	73009	.NUT, TENZ 5/16-18	EA	2
54	17	PAFZZ	5330-01-078-2825	35510	79031	.GASKET	EA	1
54	18	PAFZZ	5310-00-429-3127	35510	26175	.NUT, HEX 10-32	EA	3
54	19	PAFZZ	5977-01-338-2231	35510	71224	.HOLOER, BRUSH	EA	1
54	20	PAFZZ	5340-01-367-9134	35510	101147	.CLAMP	EA	1
54	21	PAFZZ	5305-00-777-2284	35510	2106005179	.SCREW	EA	1
54	22	PAFZZ	5310-00-407-9566	96906	MS35338-45	.WASHER, LOCK 5/16	EA	2
54	23	PAFZZ	5306-00-226-4825	80204	B1821BH031C075N	.SCREW, CAP, HEX 5/16-18 X 3/4	EA	2
54	24	PAFZZ	5305-00-071-2237	96906	MS90725-14	.SCREW, CAP, HEX 1/4-20 X 2	EA	2
54	25	PAFZZ	5310-00-582-5965	96906	MS35338-44	.WASHER, LOCK, 1/4	EA	2
54	26	PAFZZ	5910-01-369-8008	35510	101136	.CAPACITOR INCLUDES SLEEVE	EA	1
54	27	XAFZZ	- - -	35510	XA101136	..SLEEVE	EA	1
54	28	PAFZZ	3110-00-425-1801	60380	DB-50426	.BEARING, ROLLER	EA	1
54	29	PFFZZ	3040-01-337-4157	35510	71260	.HOUSING, S.R.E.	EA	1
54	30	PAFZZ	3120-01-082-9419	24975	77916	.BUSHING, SLEEVE	EA	1
54	31	PAFZZ	5910-01-418-9633	35510	101281	.CAPACITOR	EA	1
54	32	PAFZZ	5305-00-450-0463	35510	58754	.SCREW, MACHINE 10-32 X 7/16	EA	4
54	33	PFFZZ	3110-00-451-1534	35510	59234	.RETAINER, BEARING	EA	1

Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com